
From: Raul Baonza [mailto:rjb@ccfnsw.com]  
Sent: Sunday, 9 April 2017 6:05 PM 
To: Stuart Maxwell; AMOD 
Cc: Chambers - Hatcher VP; Melissa Adler (m.adler@hia.com.au); Shaun Schmitke 
(shaun.schmitke@masterbuilders.com.au); Louise.Hogg@ablawyers.com.au; Rebecca Sostarko 
(rebecca@masterbuilders.com.au); Vasuki Paul; Stephen Crawford - AWU 
(stephen@crawforddecarne.com.au); Guy Noble (guy@etuaustralia.org.au); Michael Nguyen 
(michael.nguyen@amwu.asn.au) 
Subject: CCF documents to be used in closing submissions 

 
Dear Vice President Hatcher: 
 
Attached are the documents used by CCF in relation to its submissions in response; all other 
documents alluded to have been introduced by other parties. 
 

    Kind regards, 

 
 

 

Raul Baonza 

Compliance Support Officer, People Issues 

CCF NEW SOUTH WALES ABN 55 645 813 882 

Unit 11/9 Hoyle Avenue, Castle Hill NSW 2154 

PO Box 7252, Baulkham Hills BC NSW 2153 

P (02) 9009 4000 F (02) 9009 4050 M 0409 773 163 

E rjb@ccfnsw.com www.ccfnsw.com 

 
 
Attached documents: 
 

 [2014] FWCFB 1778 

 F140118 

 MA000054 Ashphalt 

 National Building Award (at790741 
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https://www.fwc.gov.au/documents/decisionssigned/html/2014fwcfb1788.htm
https://www.fwc.gov.au/documents/sites/awardsmodernfouryr/am201623-sub-doc-ccf-f140118.pdf
https://www.fwc.gov.au/documents/sites/awardsmodernfouryr/am201623-sub-doc-ccf-ma000054-asphalt.pdf
https://www.fwc.gov.au/documents/sites/awardsmodernfouryr/am201623-sub-doc-ccf-at790741nba.pdf

